Part No.: P12006
DATE
Jamy
TOLERANCE Mason
Customer:
01.11.2011
Sheet No.
DRW: Jason

Code
Serie
Ordering Informations
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
P12006 TU1 A
DRW:
003= 3 Volt 1= 0,53 WattD= DC Voltage A= Sealed
R= ROHS
Conform TU= Tube
Packing
TY= Tray
Packing
2= 0,72 Watt
Contact Form
1C
1C= Form 1C
1A= Form 1AD= Dust Proof
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
009= 9 Volt
012= 12Volt
024= 24Volt
048= 48Volt
005= 5 Volt
006= 6 Volt
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 4 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCEDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
PCB Power Relay
Part No.: P12006
Mason DATE 01.11.2011